
Page 1 of 1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

IITDh/MMD/IPS/2021-22/05                                                     28th March 2022 

 

Corrigendum -1 

 

Name of the work: Supply and installations of Light Fittings with Power supply 

infrastructure for Sports facilities at IIT Dharwad in WALMI Campus. 

 

Tender No: IITDh/MMD/IPS.2021-22/04 

 

The following modifications are hereby made in the NIT document of above 

mentioned work. 

Sl.no. Page No Existing Modified 

1.00  Page no : 2 Last date of submission 

Date: 28-03-2022 at 10:00 

AM. 

Opening schedule Date: 28-

03-2022 at 10:30 AM. 

 

Last date of submission 

Date: 01-04-2022 at 10:00 

AM. 

Opening schedule Date: 

01-04-2022 at 10:30 AM. 

 

2.00  Page no: 13 LED SPORTS LIGHTING 

OF MODEL NO: BVP485 

LED510 CW NB PSU SPD 

GR OF PHILIPS Make with 

Pressure die cast housing 

/IP66/ IK08/L70@50k hours 

LED life with 400 W wattage 

and 51000 Lumens with 

Lumen efficiency of > 125 

Lm/W and surge protection of 

20 Kv and THD <10% with 

Potted driver protection of 

440V (P2P) protection for 8 

Hrs, High Cut off @ 325+/-

15V Auto Restart. 

LED SPORTS LIGHTING 

OF MODEL NO: BVP 483 

LED 235 OF PHILIPS/ 

Wipro Make  with Pressure 

die cast housing /IP66/ 

IK08/L70@50k hours 

LED life with 200 W 

wattage and 23500 

Lumens with Lumen 

efficiency up to  120 

Lm/W and surge 

protection of 10 Kv and 

THD <10% with Potted 

driver protection of 440V 

(P2P) protection for 8 Hrs, 

High Cut off @ 325+/-15V 

Auto Restart. 

 

      Sd/-  

     

           Executive Engineer (IPS), 

                                       IIT Dharwad.   
 

 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान धारवाड़ 
पुणे बेंगलूरु रोड, उच्च न्यायालय के निकट 
धारवाड़ 580011 
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad 
Pune Bangalore Road, Near High Court, Dharwad–580011 


